Final

Yacht Make #1 ##2 #3 #4 #5 | Total || Standing
- |Hunter 22 i 1 1 11 14 1
c&€32 . 5 2 3 5 15 2
4 3 2 1 20 3
_____ 7 8 4 5 24 4
6 7 11 1 25 5
2 4 11 11 28 6
3 6 11 11 31 7
8 11 11 5 35 8
10 5 11 11 37 9.
9 9 11 11 40 10
Final
Yacht Name Skipper Club Sail # |Yacht Make #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 | Total || Standing
AY/ Hunter 386 3 1 1 1 6 1
e 1 s ) . " )
2 2 4 5 13 3
4 6 3 8 19 4
6 4 5 5 20 5




Fall WNS - Race 1

St Augustine Yacht Club Date: 25-Aug-10 Distance Course: N_S

start time:  17:30:00 52 nmm Wind: SE 8
Spinnaker Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Adjust- | Elapsed Behind | Awvg Extra Div
Yacht Name Skipper Club | Sall # | Yacht Make S/NGPHRF | Actual | Actual ment [Corrected Leader | nm/hr  te Win | Place
So Anyway Steve Pettengill [SAYC 101|{Hunter 22 225| 18:24:54 | :54:54] 0:19:30 {0:35:24 0:00:00| 5.683 0.000 1
Henry R Carsten Dede 2711|Flying Scot 208| 18:26:04 | 0:56:04| 0:18:02 | 0:38:02 0:02:38{ 5565 0.274 2
Sail Le Vie Doug Crane SAYC 0} Scanmar 33 174} 18:23:30 | 0:53:30| 0:15:05 | 0:38:25 0:03:01|5.832 0.348 3
Ocean Avenue |Hunt Bowman SAYC 310|Hunter 356 135| 18:20:13 | 0:5(0:13 | 0:11:42 | 0:38:31 0:03:07] 6.213 0.411 4
Blue Sky Dana Hunter SAYC 114|C&C 32 177 18:26:16 | 0:56:16 | 0:15:20 | 0:40:56 (0:05:32| 5.545 0.605 5
Rock Star Tim Tucker SAYC | 11549|C4C 115 51| 18:16:30 | 0:46:30| 0:04:25 | 0:42:05 0:06:41] 6.710 1.126 6
Vitamin € Steve Schuyler 0 0{0'Day 17 240| 18:33:08 | 1:03:08 | 0:20:48 | 0:42:20 0:06:56 | 4.942  0.610 7
J24-2 5A5 SAYC 01724 171 18:27:31 | 0:57:31 | 0:14:49 | 0:42:42 0:07:18 | 54256 0.789 8
Irish Lady Tina Baker SAYC 536|Highlander 176| 18:31:39 | 1:01:39 | 0:15:15 [O:46:24 0:11:00 | 5061  1.099 9
Moon Pie John Blackford 40352|Beneteau First 345| 138 18:29:36 | 0:69:36| 0:11:58 | 0:47:38 (:12:14 | 5.235  1.352 10
J24-1 SAS SAYC 0(J24 171| DNF

Date: 25-Aug-10 Distance Course: N_S

start time:  17:40:00 2.6 nm Wind: SE 8
Non-Spinnaker Yacht Finish | Elapsed | Adjust- | Elopsed Behind | Avg Exira | Div
Yacht Mame Ekipper Club | Sail # | Yacht Make PHRF | Actual Actual ment [Corrected Leader | nm/hr  fo Win | Piace
Coot Guy Van Doren 0|Cape Dory 25 270| 18:11:33 | 0:31:33 | 0:11:42 | 0:19:51 0:00:00| 4.945  0.000 1
Password Dave Huff SAYC |None [Morgan 38 Yawl 187] 18:09:33 | 0:29:33 | 0:08:06 | 0:21:27 (:01:36 | 5.279  0.302 2
Ariel Dan Floryan SAYC |None [Hunter 386 172| 18:09:32 { :29:32 | 0:07:27 | 0:22:05 0:02:14 | 5.282 0432 3
Impulse Maury Keiser SAYC 0iBristol 29.9 216| 18:12:49 | 0:32:49] (:09:22 | 0:23:27 0:03:36]| 4754 0586 4
Committee Boat Yes Deere

David Patrick

Marian Patrick

Andrea Jones




R-#2
_S‘r Augus’rme Yach‘r Club-_g -

Course: .

Date: 0. Distence
start time: ‘. 17'36 '00 5.4 Soonm Wind: NE B = o

?5pmnaker = | Yacht Finish Elopsed | Adjust- Elapsed Behind Avg Extra | Div
Yacht Ncme Club | Sail # | Yacht Make S/NS | PHRF Actual Actual ment Corvected Leader nm/hr to Win | Place
Mwny AYC | 1Oi|Hunter22 | S | 204|18:39:15 | 1:09:15 | 0:18:22 | 0:50:53  0:00:00 | 4679 0000 | 1
| : | 1:19:04 | 0:45:56 | 1:03:08 01215 |4098 0751 | 2

1:15:49 | 0:12:09 | 1:03:40  0:12:47 | 4273 0867

| 1:23:39 | 0:18:43 | 1:04:56  0:14:03 | 3873 0782

o8 | 1:22:28 | 0:12:25 | 1:10:03  0:19:10 [3.929 1190

06 | 1:29:06 | 0:15:40 | 1:13:26  0:22:33 | 3636 1232

{ 1:22:50 | 0:05:56 1:16:54 0:26:01 | 3911 179

_________ 1:45:08 | 0:21:09 | 1:23:59  0:33:06 | 3082 1416

76 ;;19"'22'"'40 1:52:40 | 0:15:50 | 1:36:50  0:45:57 | 2.876  1.981

Dafe 8 Sep 10 le Course: |
start time: . - 6 Wind: £
Yacht Finish Elapsed | Adjust- Eiapsed Behind Avg Extra Div
“Skapper | | Ciub | Sail # Yach? Mnke PHRF | Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader | nm/hr 1o Win | Place
' YC |None. | 0:42:37 | 0:07:27 | 0:35:40  0:00:00 | 3.661 0.000 |

Dave Huff 0:44:37 | 0:08:06 | 0:36:31  0:01:21 |3.496 0.109

Coo 0:49:09 | 0:11:42 | (:37:27  0:02:17 | 3174 0155

Ma | 0:49:40 | 0:08:58 | 0:40:42  0:05:32 | 3141 0.394

SHeahn - 0 I Tene Sekreben 1 ol 547 | 18:32:16 | 0:52:16 | 0:08:35 | 0:43:41  0:08:31 | 2985 0581




Wedneday Night Race
5+ Augustine Yacht Club

Distance (nm):

Course:

start time spinnaker

start time

3 Bept I°

Dote: ABmiiiGanklem

noRr-spin

5:30:00
5:40:00

Committee Boat:
Skipper:

Crew #1:

Crew #2:

Yes Deere

David Patrick

—ToNES
Crew #Sﬁ. EL . m gé;_ Eﬁ

g gowmd é Né restart time (if any} z:: :;:

ju5s: Spinnaka /PE{[‘%XMA”G/E J_WS Finigh Time Finigh Timz
A= .
{RL aeht Na :wx.. Tyn Sdppar Lol # |Cheok-i] 8 s bon 1 Lop 2
Bive Sky C4C 32 - White CarstenDede (| Bmezee| o] (81 /8 /8 124 )
Henry R Flying Seot - Blue Dana Hunterg 7/ =3 ‘J/ / 9/4 : o] Cp / b2 5-3 5 q’
Irish Lady Highlander Tina Baker 536 | '// S 8a7 0 g /? a g $ S |
Je4-1 J24 - White Alan Bossinger 1982 o
J24-2 J24 - White Alan Bossinger 2415
Moon Pie Beneteau 345 - White | John Blackford  |¢f{[2.5] T /v// . 07T /852,235
QOceon Avenye Hunter 356 - Blue Hunt Bowman 310 V/g / Y_O_? '. o3 / g ¢5- y 6/7
Rock Star C4C 115 - Red Tim Tucker 549 | ] / §/3 .22 /3 8. 50 |
Sail Le Vie Scanmar 33 - White w/tea] Doug Crane 33 v /g /# P 5 /8 5 9 Fs] ég
So Anyway Hunter 22 - White Steve Pertengil: 0 = / Fo & 29 /339:/ 5
UITA C|  DRANGE STEVE 5. v 1819:%2 | 79/5:0%
Class: Mon-Spinnakes / d—KMS//Vé /Z#F, )
Ariel Hunfar 386 - Blue Den Floryen <~ =T H386 v /23 Q : 3 7
Coot Cape Dory 35 - White Guy Van Daren v Vi ?,? q O ? ]
Impulse Bristol 29.9 - White Maury Keiser 6 T
Masuco Irwin 30 - White Mark Helman ] r /93 9 ; 760
Password Morgen 38 Yawl - White |Dave Huff / R / 3’ 2 ‘-/ 37
Sineann Sobre 28 MK-ITI Blue Terry Schriber 543 ‘/ | / 832 /Lo ]
Vifamin & |U Day 7= Steve-Setyhee—— - ;/_‘ — o
. o -

CHRIN FouLED A FLUKE

CHRSE
BoAT

Rrie 1 VSR
BAco

Rt Rpfe ey

JLAP




:51' Augus‘rlne yC{ChT C'Ub Date: 22 Se_p_—lO Distance Course: N S

start time: 12;30#‘00 e i 5.2 nm -
Spmnaker‘ Yacht Finish Elapsed Adgusf- Eiapsed Behind | Awg Extra | Div

Yacht Name Skipper Club | Sail # Yacht Make S/Ns} PHRF Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader nm/hr to Win | Place

--------- S‘reve Pe‘r‘rengllt S.AYCSS S 161 HunTer 22 s | 204 _.1118 30: ozﬂ; 1:00:02 | 0:17:41 | 0:42:21  0:00:00 | 5197  0.000

P T . . : : .. - 0;54:26 0:11:42 0:42:44 0:00:23 5.732 0.041
114 | 77) 18 | 1:00:58 | 0:15:20 | 0:45:38  0:03:17 | 5118  0.291
112:14 | 0:20:22 | 05152 0:09:31 | 4319 0.655

o : John Blackfor'd'j:f_i G 40352 BeneTeau F___ t 345

'Sali Le Vle i : Doug Cr'cme

o Scanmar' 33
49|csc 115

36 nghlander '

Date: 22 Sep 10 Distance Course: N_S : L
start time: 17 Wind:.E_:‘i_z;j_s.ff‘ o -
| Yacht Finish Elapsed | Adjust- Elapsed Behind Avg Extra Div

Club i Yacht Make Actual Actual ment Corrected Leader nm/he to Win Place
" |Hunfer 386 | 172| 18:10:41 | 0:30:41 | 0:07:27 | 0:23:14  0:00:00 | 5084 0000 | 1

218 1553;E 0:35:53 | 0:ll:42 | Q:24:11  0:00:57 | 4.347 0118
6| 18:14:21 | 0:34:21 | 0:09:22 | 0:24:59  0:01:45 | 4541 0.244

 ?18 1404;% 0:34:04 | 0:08:06 | 0:25:58  0:02:44 |4579  0.399
 .181502: 0:35:02 | 0:08:58 | 0:26:04  0:02:50 |4.453 0.392

fowclh

SAYC |
[save [no

Sineann  |Terry Schreiber | O]




;Fall WNR #4

Distance

5 2....

Spinnaker -
Yacht Name

Yacht
Sail #

Yacht Make

Finish
Actual

Elapsed
Actual

Adjust- Eiapsed

ment Corrected

-Behind

Leader

Avg

nm/hr

Exira

to Win

Div

Place

So Anyway o S'reve Peﬂ‘engrl!

5/NS

_DNs

Blue Sky . Dana Hun‘rer -

101

g : Hum‘ Bow_mqn_

Ocean Avenue

DNF

. |carsten Dede

1:19:01

1:13:18

0:00:00

3.949

0.000

Date:

start time: 5

6-0Oct-10

70000

6 nm

| vaent

Yacht Make

Finish
Actual

Elapsed
Actual

Elapsed

Corrected

Behind

Leader

Exira

to Win

Div

Yach'f Name Skipper

'Ar'|e§

Club i

Sail #

Hume“sse

PHRF

1:30:26

1:22:59

0:00:00

0.000

Place

Passwor'd

. |Morgan 38 qu_l_




Date:

start time:

20- Oc1' 10

“17:00:00

Distance

nm

Course:

NS

Spinngker

Yacht Name

Skspper

e

Sail #

Yacht Make

S/NS

Finish
Actual

Elapsed
Actual

Elapsed

Corrected

Behind

L.eader

Avg

nm/hr

Exira

So Anyway

_ Hum‘er 22

| 18:04:45

1:04:45

0:47:04

G:00:00

4.819

Rock Star

| 17:54:01

0:54:01

0:48:18

0:01:14

5776

BigRed

H_(_)_I:der 20

18:05:06

1:05:06

0:48:43

0:01:39

4793

Blue Sky

18:04:24.

1:04.24

0:149:04

0:02:00

4,845

1:08:37

0:50°35

0:03:31

4547

; m

1:06:14

0:51:25

0:04:21

4711

Date:

start time: - -

20 ch 10

Distance

Sl nm

Course:

Wind: SE

Yacht Name

Neﬂ“Spmnaker —

| Yacht

Ciub | Sail #

Finish

Actual

Elapsed
Actual

Adjust-

ment

Elapsed

Corrected

Behind

Leader

nm/hr

Extra

o Win

Coo‘l‘

Gir 'Van Dor'en :

0:37:46

0:11:42

0:26:04

0:00:00

4131

0.000

Masuco .

0:37:36

0:08:58

0:28:38

0:02:34

4,149

0.304

0:39:17

0:08:356

0:30:42

0:04:38

3.971

0.531

0:38:32

0:.07:27

0:31:05

0:05:01

4.048

0.606

0:09:22 |

0:33:18

0:07:14

3.656

0.746

quswor'd G

izfz'Mof’gan.t.SﬁSf?‘/_awl'-sff |

40| 0:42:40




